
A L L  M E N U  I T E M S  1 0 0 %  G L U T E N  F R E E

COFFEE
Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Flat White

Cortado

Espresso

Mocha

Matcha Latte

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.50

£2.00

£3.70

£3.00

HOT DRINKS
Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot 
Chocolate
Served with Cream & 
Marshmallows

Speciality Tea
English Breakfast, 
Peppermint, Lemon & 
Ginger, Earl Grey, 
Camomile, Red Berry, 
Red Bush

Tea for Two 

£3.20

£4.00

£2.50

£4.00Milk Alternatives - 
no extra charge

Almond Milk, Oat Milk, 
Soya Milk, Skinny Milk, 
Coconut Milk, Lacto Free 
Milk, Vegan Milk (Sprout) 

COLD DRINKS
Fruit Juice
Orange, Apple, 
Pomegranate & 
Elderflower, Peach & 
Green Tea

Iced Latte

Flavoured Water

Oasis
Summer Fruits
Citrus Punch

£2.50

£3.00

£1.10

£1.30

EXTRAS
Additional Coffee 
Shot

Flavoured Syrup
Caramel, Hazelnut, 
Vanilla, Salted 
Caramel, Banana

£1.50

£0.50

DRINKS
M E N U



A L L  M E N U  I T E M S  1 0 0 %  G L U T E N  F R E E

BREAKFAST
Breakfast Toastie
Served with choice 
of: Nutella, Honey, 
Raspberry Jam, 
Strawberry Jam, 
Phillidelphia Cheese 
on Plain or Cinnamon 
& Raisin Bagel

Granola
Served with a choice 
of: Honey, Berries 
and Yogurt

Breakfast Banana 
Bread
Served with a choice 
of: Honey, Berries 
and Yogurt

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

SNACKS
Vokes Pork Pie

Vokes Steak Pie

Vokes Sausage Roll

Crisps

Sweets

£3.50

£3.60

£3.50

£1.20

£1.20

Lunch Toppings:

Cheese, Cheese & Ham
Chutney, New York 
(Pastrami, Gerkin & Mayo 
+50)

TREATS
Chocolate Brownie

Carrot Cake

Lemon Drizzle Cake

Rocky Road

Victoria Sponge

Cupcakes

Cake Of The Day

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.50

£3.00

£3.00

LUNCH
Lunch Bagel

Brioche Toastie

Toastie

Soup Of The Day

£5.00

£3.20

£3.20

£3.50

F o o d
M E N U


