DRINKS MENU

COFFEE

Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Americano	£2.80
Flat White	£2.80
Cortado	£2.50
Espresso	£2.00
Mocha	£3.70
Matcha Latte	£3.00

Milk Alternatives - no extra charge

Almond Milk, Oat Milk, Soya Milk, Skinny Milk, Coconut Milk, Lacto Free Milk, Vegan Milk (Sprout)

EXTRAS

Addition Shot	nal Coffee	£1.50
Flavour	ed Syrup	£0.50
Caramel,	Hazelnut,	
Vanilla,	Salted	
Caramel,	Banana	



HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Deluxe Hot Chocolate Served with Cream & Marshmallows	£4.00
Speciality Tea English Breakfast, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Earl Grey, Camomile, Red Berry, Red Bush	£2.50
Tea for Two	£4.00

COLD DRINKS

Fruit Juice Orange, Apple, Pomegranate & Elderflower, Peach & Green Tea	£2.50
Iced Latte	£3.00
Flavoured Water	£1.10
Oasis Summer Fruits Citrus Punch	£1.30

ALL MENU ITEMS 100% GLUTEN FREE



BREAKFAST

Breakfast Toastie £3.50
Served with choice
of: Nutella, Honey,
Raspberry Jam,
Strawberry Jam,
Phillidelphia Cheese
on Plain or Cinnamon
& Raisin Bagel

Granola £3.00
Served with a choice
of: Honey, Berries
and Yogurt

Breakfast Banana £3.00 Bread

Served with a choice of: Honey, Berries and Yogurt

SNACKS

Vokes Pork Pie	£3.50
Vokes Steak Pie	£3.60
Vokes Sausage Roll	£3.50
Crisps	£1.20
Sweets	£1.20

FOOD MENU

LUNCH

Lunch Bagel	£5.00
Brioche Toastie	£3.20
Toastie	£3.20
Soup Of The Day	£3.50

Lunch Toppings:

Cheese, Cheese & Ham Chutney, New York (Pastrami, Gerkin & Mayo +50)

TREATS

Chocolate Brownie	£3.00
Carrot Cake	£3.00
Lemon Drizzle Cake	£3.00
Rocky Road	£3.00
Victoria Sponge	£4.50
Cupcakes	£3.00
Cake Of The Day	£3.00

ALL MENU ITEMS 100% GLUTEN FREE